25μm
1.0MPa
1.5MPa
5~60℃
0.05~0.85MPa
ISO VG 32
聚碳酸脂  Polycarbonate
带溢流型  With Overfl ow

4000
3/8
订购码| Ordering Code
Port Size
M5: M5
01:  G1/8″
02: G1/4″
03: G3/8″
04: G1/2″
06: G3/4″
10: G1″
Drian Type
Blank: Differential Drain
D:Automatic Drain
Body Size
10
20
30
40
50
X2AC 04 D40
Model
X2AC10~50 Series F.R.L Unit
50
25μm
1.0MPa
1.5MPa
5~60℃
0.05~0.85MPa
ISO VG 32
聚碳酸脂  Polycarbonate
带溢流型  With Overfl ow

透明杯/Transparent Bowl : -20~50℃
锌合金 Zinc Alloy
订购码 Ordering Code
自动和半自动排水溢流 手动排水溢流
Auto  & Semi-Auto
Relieving
Manual Relieving
自动和半自动排水非溢流 手动排水非溢流
Auto  & Semi-Auto
Non-Relieving
Manual Non-Relieving
BL72
Drain
Auto Drian
(72 only)
Model Port Size
02: 1/4″
03: 3/8″
02 G A
Gauge
G: With
N: Without
Threads
B: ISO Rc Taper
G: ISO G Thread
B
67
L72系列油雾器
L72 Series Lubricator (G1/4 to G3/8)
流量特性Discharge Characteristic
订购码 Ordering Code
图形符号Graphic Symbol
规格Specifi cation
外形尺寸Overall Dimension
介质 Medium
最大压力 Max. Pressure Condition
压力表接口 Pressure Gauge Bore
工作环境温度 Temperature Condition
本体材质 Body Material
压缩空气    Compressed Air
透明杯/Transparent Bowl : 10 bar
Rc1/8
透明杯/Transparent Bowl : -20~50℃
锌合金 Zinc Alloy
Drain
Q: 1/4 Manual
S: Semi-Auto
A: Auto Drain
Gauge
G: With
N: Without
Threads
B: ISO Rc
taper
G: ISO G
parallel
Port Size
02: 1/4″
03: 3/8″
B72 02 G S N
Model
68
BL72系列组合件-过滤器/调压阀和润滑器
BL72 Series Combination Units Filter / Regulator and Lubricators (G1/4 to G3/8)
规格Specifi cation
外形尺寸Overall Dimension
介质 Medium
最大压力 Max. Pressure Condition
压力表接口 Pressure Gauge Bore
工作环境温度 Temperature Condition
本体材质 Body Material
压缩空气    Compressed Air
10 bar
Rc1/8
透明杯/Transparent Bowl: -20~50℃
锌合金 Zinc Alloy
图形符号Graphic Symbol
订购码 Ordering Code
*拆卸杯子所需最小间隙 * Minimum clearance required to remove bowl
组合部件
Boxed Sets
过滤器/调压阀和
润滑器
Filter/regulator & lubricatior
combinaions
滤油器和润滑器
组合装置
Filter & lubricatior
combinaions
Port Size
02: 1/4"
03: 3/8"
Thread
B: ISO Rc taper
G: ISO G parallel
L72 02 G
Model
69